





If you could add value to your plan sponsor relationships with a service that provides...

Fiduciary protections for your plan sponsors

Low cost, active management

A risk-based "do-it-for-me" solution for participants

Access to comprehensive on-site enrollment and education services

Non-proprietary, open architecture underlying asset allocation

Strengthening relationships with your clients...

...how soon would you want to start?

Advisory services offered through Fiduciary Investment Trusts, LLC, a Registered Investment Adviser. Fiduciary Investment Trusts, LLC: 6201 College Blvd., 7th Floor, Overland Park, KS 66211. Fiduciary Investment Trusts, LLC doing business as Financial Fitness For Life. Fiduciary Investment Trust (including Core Series) Funds are organized as collective investment trusts and Comerica Bank & Trust, National Association ("Comerica") serves as the Funds' trustee and administrator.

Non-deposit investment products are not insured by the FDIC; are not deposits or other obligations of, or guaranteed by Comerica Bank or any of its affiliates; and are subject to investment risks, including possible loss of the principal invested. Comerica does not offer consulting on plan structure or investment options. Fiduciary Investment Trusts, LLC and Comerica are not affiliated. Fiduciary Investment Trusts, LLC and Fiduciary Investment Trust (including Core Series) Funds are not affiliated.

Fiduciary Investment Trusts, LLC is not a chartered bank or trust company, or depository institution. It is not authorized to accept deposits or trust accounts and is not licensed or regulated by any state or federal banking authority.

CONTACT US

6201 College Boulevard, 7th Floor Overland Park, KS 66211 855.937.3578 contact@fitrusts.com

MENU

Home

Contact Us



© 2019 Fiduciary Investment Trust